 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// LDE SERIES   E / 11815 / H - 12/2021 Page 1
te.com
LDE SERIES – DIGITAL LOW
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
SENSORS
The LDE differential low-pressure sensors are based on thermal flow
measurement of gas through a micro-flow channel integrated within the
sensor chip. The innovative LDE technology features superior

8 MISO
Master device
MISO
GND GND
9 /CS
Master device
(/CS)
VS GND
10 Reserved NC NC GND
LDE SERIES – DIGITAL LOW DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SENSORS
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// LDE SERIES   E / 11815 / H - 12/2021 Page 17
Part numbering key
Order code example: LDES250BF6S
Ordering information (standard configurations)
Description TE Part Number Pressure Range Calibration Housing  Output
LDES250UF6S 1006941-F 0 to 250 Pa Unidirectional [DIP, 2 ports SAME side] 6V
LDES500UE3S 5000659-F 0 to 500 Pa Unidirectional [SMD, 2 ports same side] 3V
LDES100UF6S 1006939-F 0 to 100 Pa Unidirectional [DIP, 2 ports SAME side] 6V
LDES500BF6S 5000658-F -500 Pa to 500 Pa Bidirectional [DIP, 2 ports SAME side] 6V
LDES250UE3S 5000652-F 0 to 250 Pa Unidirectional [SMD, 2 ports same side] 3V
LDES500UF6S 1006943-F 0 to 500 Pa Unidirectional [DIP, 2 ports SAME side] 6V
LDES300UE3S 5000655-F 0 to 300 Pa Unidirectional [SMD, 2 ports same side] 3V
Pressure range
S025 25 Pa (0.1 inH2O)
S050 50 Pa (0.2 inH2O)
S100 100 Pa (0.4 inH2O)
S250 250 Pa (1 inH2O)
S500 500 Pa (2 inH2O)
Calibration
B Bidirectional
U Unidirectional
Grade
S High
Output
3 [Non-ratiometric, 3 V supply]
6 [Non-ratiometric, 5 V supply]
Housing
E [SMD, 2 ports same side]
F [DIP, 2 ports SAME side]
Part Number
LDE ฀  XXXX  X X X S
LDE SERIES – DIGITAL LOW DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SENSORS
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// LDE SERIES   E / 11815 / H - 12/2021 Page 18
Specification notes